2024 MIAC Football Athletes of the Week

DATE
11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

ATHLETE
Durham Welch

Cooper Yaggie

Aaron Syverson

Marcus Merkelbach

Matt Jung

Jack Curtis

Owen Miller

Landen Goebel

Cooper Drews

Hayden Sanders

Tyrone Wilson

Eric Cockhill

Jacob Halek

Caden Kleinschmidt

Elijah Short

Tate Sauerwein

Dylan Wheeler

SPORT

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

SCHOOL

Hamline University

Saint John's University

Saint John's University

Carleton College

Bethel University

Carleton College

Concordia College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Bethel University

Saint John's University

Augsburg University

Concordia College

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

Saint John's University

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE
10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024

ATHLETE

Damien Silus

Caden DeWall

Theo Doran

Marcus Merkelbach

Juan Bertaud

Dylan Wheeler

Austin Auld

Matt Jung

Joey Kidder

Collin Swan

Hayden Sanders

Aaron Syverson

Cooper Long

Jaiden Musse

Dawson Schaffer

SPORT

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

SCHOOL

Concordia College

Bethel University

St. Olaf College

Carleton College

Hamline University

Saint John's University

Bethel University

Bethel University

Bethel University

St. Olaf College

Saint John's University

Saint John's University

Carleton College

Concordia College

Hamline University

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



