2024 MIAC Football Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
11/18/2024	Durham Welch	Football	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	Cooper Yaggie	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	<u>Aaron Syverson</u>	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Marcus Merkelbach	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Matt Jung	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Jack Curtis	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	Owen Miller	Football	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	Landen Goebel	Football	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	Cooper Drews	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
10/28/2024	<u>Hayden Sanders</u>	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
10/28/2024	Tyrone Wilson	Football	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
10/21/2024	Eric Cockhill	Football	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
10/21/2024	Jacob Halek	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
10/21/2024	Caden Kleinschmidt	Football	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/14/2024	Elijah Short	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
10/14/2024	Tate Sauerwein	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
10/14/2024	Dylan Wheeler	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCH00L	AWARD
10/07/2024	<u>Damien Silus</u>	Football	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
10/07/2024	Caden DeWall	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
10/07/2024	Theo Doran	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
09/30/2024	Marcus Merkelbach	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
09/30/2024	Juan Bertaud	Football	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
09/30/2024	<u>Dylan Wheeler</u>	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/23/2024	Austin Auld	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/23/2024	Matt Jung	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/23/2024	Joey Kidder	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/16/2024	Collin Swan	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
09/16/2024	Hayden Sanders	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/16/2024	Aaron Syverson	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/09/2024	Cooper Long	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
09/09/2024	<u>Jaiden Musse</u>	Football	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
09/09/2024	Dawson Schaffer	Football	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week